905-873-0301

In the Geergetewn Market Place

mreueee for sale

ACTON, 3-bedroom, 2-storey, SIbethe LR, DR,
bright kitchen, finished re/room. Single garage-
double paved driveway. A/C, gas fireplace, c/vac.
Landscaped fenced yard. 519-853-0879. OPEN
HOUSE Sat. April 20 & Sun. April 21 1-4pm. 84
Danville Ave., Aeten

CEI*'ITFt.ttLL't‘r teeeted in Geergetewn 1ﬁ minutes
to 401. Large lot, updated features. $204,900. Call
(905)873-1434

Geergetewn fabuleus heme that bar:ks onto park.
9'ceilings. Beautiful cathedral ceiling in Farm]yl
Room with gas fireplace surrounded with windows.
Huge eat-in kitchen with extended cabinets. Main
floor office. Upper level laundry. Simply Stunning!

$324,900. 905-877-1050 or 416-390-2755View
virtual tour at www.sellingitmyself.com-

#001630

SIMLS |
SINGLE, Reverse Rent To Own, $1,400.
Michael Wan Realty Inc., Broker (519) 853-0894

MILTON Townhouse for sale. 3 bedroom, 3 bath, A/C,
Central Vac. 18x22, fully fenced indeck backing on
to detached homes. Finished basement, many
extras. $150,000. Leave message @905-875-8073

m— Industrial :
/commercial space

725 sq. ft. commercial space at 511 Guelph St., Norval,
2 pc bath, kitchen, parking, utilities included. $899.

Call Larry Bamstaple 905-877-1237
GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit
1875 Sq.ft.
Rear overhead door !
Busy Mountainview Location

Call (905)723-8302
WAREHOUSE for lease in Acton. Heated

Townhouses for sale

— O

- INCOME tax preparation, retums starting at $20.

Call Carol 905- 8?3—2194

INCOME tax preperetlen All types et returns
Fast turnaround. Cash Back Available. Call
Regq.(519) 853-0113

Apartments g
flats for rent

1-BEDROOM apariment above George & Dragon

Pub. $650/mo. Immediate/May 1st, Forbes, 416-
420-3952

2 bedreem main floor of house, heat included,

- first/last. $1DDD Avail. June 1. 905- 8??-2598

| 2 BEDHUDM beeement epenment separate
- entrance, non-smoking, no pets, Available may |

unit, 2500 sq. ft. with garage door for entry and |

loading. Possible division to smaller size if
required. Please call (519) 853-9638

EXCELLENT retail/office space, located in busy
Georgetown plaza within a well established
neighbourhood. Take out food, dollar store,
insurance law office, etc. Bayview Summit Realty
Ine Realtor, Mark Jehneen (415] 635-2919

GEOHGET!’JWN Hwy 7 storefront 500sq ft. |

$725/mth plus hydro; 200-500-1000sq.ft. offices |

$225/mth and U{J 905-451 ?220

GEOHGETOWH small office on Gueiph St.
available end of April $375/mth plus GST. 519-
833-2573.

GFFICE space, epprex 3{}0 sq. ft., in hretene tvy
House building on Main St., Georgetown. Avail.
May 1. Pleeee call Brenda 905-877-3066

PRIME office space evelleble Will design te surt
905-877-3271.

SMALL business office, all inclusive, Knolcrest
Centre, 905-877-0202

Stores for sale
155 AR =
PRIME retail space for rent in Erin on busy
intersection. 800 to 1100 sq. ft. avail. May 1.

(519) 833-5041

m Business
opportunities
HOPING to earn $10,000 a week. Hasn't
happened yet in MLM try EMM, a new system
that blows MLM away. Free info call

(877)258-7517

looking for Consultants who want to earn extra |
income! To try our products, call for a pampering

session at no obligation. Call Anne, 905-873-3110. |

1st. $775. utilities mcluded 905-702-8175.

ACTON, 1 bedreem apamneﬂt available May. 1st

| 519-853-2056 - 519-853-0719,

ACTON, 2 bedreem aperl:ment available Mey 1et
519- 853 2056 - 519- 853 0719.

ATI'ENTION Heeme bachelor and 1 hedreem
apartments with all furnishings & utilities, for
good peepte No pete 905-877-8866

AVAILABLE immediately one bedroom close
to GO $800/mth. includes heat, Renovated. 905-
877-1010.

BASEMENT apartment, 1 bedroom, south of

Georgetown, country. Private home. Private |

entrance, laundry, satellite, parking, fireplace,
suit seasoned working or semi retired person.
Includes utilities, $65(} Mey 1et 905-702- 0582

DGWNTDWN beeheter $655 +hydre Mey 1et 2
BEDROOM separate entrance $895./incl. June
1st 416- 420 4646.

ERIN, quiet eeuntry setting, 2 bedroom split Ievel
apartment, own entrance, own parking, patio,
$950/mth utilities included. First/last required.

No pets, no-smoking. (519) 833-9823 after 4pm. |

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom plus office, full bath,
laundry, 2-car parking, yard, June 1st, $750/mth.
No smoking. No dogs. Couples only. Call anytime
416-592-5034 leave message.

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement apt. close
to all amenities. Separate entrance & driveway,
fridge, stove. $750. all inclusive. Avail. immediately.
905-702-1125

EEOHGETDWM,S bedroom main floor of house,
central location, parking, laundry, no smoking/pets,
first/last, references available June 1st. $1200/incl.

. 519-853-9694.

LARGE, quiet, 1-bedroom apartment, includes |
~ cable, alc, $765. +partial utilities. non-smoking/pets. |

Hefereneee 905- B?? 6918 905-299-6918.

HOCKWODD cozy one bedroom apt ebeve
office. Avail. April 1st 2002.. $700/mth plus
utilities. No pets, first/last, references. Contact Allan
[BEB) 656-4348

WALK-OUT basement epertment in eeuntry

- home, suit single adult, $750/incl., pet welcome.

519-853-1368

Condominiums
for rent

2 bedroom Townhouse apt. a/c, fridge, stove, 2

- under ground parking, walk to "GO" June 1st.

mueee for rent

$950/mth plus utilities. (905)825-8258

ACTON, almost new, 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 1
1/2 baths, deck, garage, fenced yard, 2 walkouts,
avail. May 1, $1320. plus utilities or $1370. with
5 eppllencee 905 8??-~24BT

ACTON, Metn St 2 bedreeme 2 storey house,
$700/mth utilities extra, firstlast, no pets, references.

- Avail. from Meﬂ (905)702-9288 days, (905)873-

1989 E"JEHIHQS
TARRAH SKIN CAF!E IS now in Ganade We are ‘

OPEN concept link home, 3 hedreem eet—ln |

kitchen, Fenced yard and garage. Avail. May 1
(519) 853-5658

FAX (905) 873-0398
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“DO BUSINESS
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE"

A Metroland Wildwood |
Community Product | Realty Inc.
SerVing the Realtor

oW,
EAL

BRUCE ELMSLIE
President™*

Townhouses
for rent

2-1/2 washrooms, main floor family room, on
~ suite, walk-in closet, all appliances, prefer long
term 2- 3 year lease $1250/month plus. Bill
McKeown 873-2437.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

m_ﬁurtielee for sale

GEORGETOWN, upscale 3 bedroom townhouse |

CONTENTS sale: Antique dark Walnut Dining
room set, asking $2500 OBO; Suntan bed, area
rug, small kitchen table & 2 chairs, china, 905-873-

6659 or 416-697-7967. Call between 11 a.m. to |

| Spm

FURNISHED/UNFURNISHED rooms for rent, large |

home, close to downtown and GO station. $120.
weekty non emetr.ere preferred 905-873-3079

LAFIGE room for rent central Geergetewn
utltltlee laundry, parking, C/A, cable, shared
kitchen & bath, newly decorated to suit responsible
werking gentleman. Available April 15th. First/last.
$400/mth. Please call 905-873-9300

Shared
accommodation

' LOOKING for mature individual to share nicely
" decorated townhouse. One bedroom, laundry, cable,
utilities. No smoking/pets. $550. inclusive, first/last
plus references. 905-702-0941

Il;E ‘storage

ALL VEHICLE storage
etc. Security fenced and monitored from $30./month.
Cribco 905-877-1876.

MINI Storage, heeted downtown Georgetown,
Convenient, inexpensive storage space. 10x10
unit, $95. Smaller units from $50. and up.

- (905)877-5410

| Halls &
| lodges

Articles
- for sale

CARPET- | have several 1,000 yards of new

HELIAELE—eefe storage units for rent in heated
building downtown Acton. Cars/boats included.
Variable sizes available. Lowest price in the
area. Call (519)853-9638 (519)853-2888.

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call (905)877-2002

LIONS Club Hall, for parties, banquets, wedding
and stags. 877- 388?

OPTIMIST Club hetl air- eendltlened tcltehen
bar, parking, capacity 90. Rate $75 to $350. Call
(905)877-2931

FIRST cut hay for sale, square bales. No rain. $2.00.
While they last. 905-877-9292

Stainmaster & 100% nylon carpet. Will do
livingroom & hall for $349. Includes carpet, pad
& installation. (30yds.). Steve, 6?’0 265?
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